
 

 

CALENDAR FOR KIKAR 5784 

Parents and siblings are invited to a0end those ac3vi3es in bold face. 

November 5, Sunday A tour of Jewish New York (deferred from last year) 

November 16, Thursday, 7:30 PM Wicked at the Kimmel Center (a small number of extra 0ckets are s0ll 
available)  

November 19, Sunday, 11:00 AM–1:00 PM Wicked Discussion, Midrash WriGng Workshop, and Lunch 

December 3, Sunday, 9:00 AM–4:00 PM Hebrew Jumpstart 

December 10, Sunday, 1:00 PM–4:00 PM Holodec: A Virtual Reality Arcade 

December 12, Tuesday, 7:00 Hanukkah Party 

January 9, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

January 21, Sunday, 10:00 AM–1:00 PM Eastern State PenitenGary Tour 

February 4, Sunday, 9:00 AM–4:00 PM Hebrew Jumpstart 

February 13, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

February 27, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

March 5, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

March 9, Shabbat, 9:30 AM–1:00 PM Shabbat services and lunch talk, Marissa BluesGne,  
PA Innocence Project 

March 19, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s  

March 24, Sunday, 10:00 AM–2:00 PM Purim Mitzvah Day 

March 30, Shabbat, 9:30 AM–1:00 PM Shabbat Services and lunch talk, Bob Lankin,  
mass incarceraGon  

April 7, Sunday US Holocaust Memorial Museum  

April 16, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

April 30, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s 

May 5, Sunday, 1:00 PM–4:00 PM Shoah Seder 

May 14, Tuesday, 7:45 PM–9:15 PM Seminar at Rav Shai’s (Yom Ha’atzmaut) 

May 25, Saturday, 8:00 PM–10:00 PM Havdalah, Lag b’omer kumsitz 

June 7, Friday, 6:15 PM Confirma3on 

June 15, Saturday, 8:15 PM–11:00 PM Farewell Havdalah, Howl-leluYAH, and  
Monty Python’s “Life of Brian”  


